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PLAN HOLDERS LIST
WTP Caustic Tank Replacment and Bldg Repairs

Iredell. NC

HIGHFILL Project No. STA2301

Adden recv? Detailed Notes

David Wolf Highfill Infrastructure Engineering P: 704-935-2436 N/A N/A

1 dwolf@hiepc.com 9300 Harris Corners Pkwy, Suite 440

Carmen Morrow Charlotte, NC 28269

cmorrow@hiepc.com

City of Statesville 301 South Center Street P: 704-878-3416 N/A N/A

2 Eva Mendez <emendez@statesvillenc.net> Statesville, NC 28677

Cynthia Osborne, Estimating Coordinator Haren Construction Company

cosborne@harenconstruction.com 1715 Highway 411 North P: 423-263-5561 N/A Download 2/19/2024

3 Etowah, TN 37331

A.C. Arnn Locke-Lane Construction Company

arnn@aol.com 5063 Taylorsville Hwy  P: 803-587-5733 N/A Download

4 Stoney Point NC 28678

McKae Bumgarner State Utility Contractors

mbumgarner@sucontractors.com 4417 Old Charlotte Hwy P: 704-261-1151 N/A Download

5 Monroe NC 28110

Jacob Reid Clearwater, INC. 

jacob.reid@clearwaterinc.net General Industires P: 828-302-0011 N/A Download

6

Dave Loukin & Jarod Simmons SIMCON

bids@simconcompany.com 2057 S. McKinney Rd. P: 276-733-4826 N/A Download

7 Mt. Airy, NC 27030 336-789-4909

Lance Pollock Laughlin Sutton Construction Company

lancepollock@laughlinsutton.com 5855 Rudd Station Rd P: 336-375-0095 N/A Download

8 Brown Summit, NC 27214

Wednesday, February 21, 2024

N/A

Addendum Ship Info  

(Method/Date)Serial # Contact Name Company Name and Address Phone/Fax

Paid 

(Y/N)

Original Shipment Info  (Method, 

Date)

N/A
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